TEAM: Wisconsin Timber Rattlers (70-45) (28-21) OPPONENT: Great Lakes Loons (61-53) (27-21)

GREAT LAKES LOONS DEFENSE W-L

2-5

ERA 6  GS

Jake Vogel

Sam Mongelli

Dylan Campbell 17 RHP Peter Heubeck

Nick Biddisén

Peter Heubeck
Jake Gelof Kyle Nevin
UMPIRES

HP Christian Argueza

Jesus Galiz FLD Dereck Pacheco
NOTES
PARK Dow Diamond (5500)
DATE Thu, Aug 22, 2024
WX
# B WISCONSIN POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
; 10 S lLuislara CF
2 5 RFCooper Pratt :ss:
3 8 R Eduardo Garcia ;ZB
4 2 R:JadherAreinamo j3B‘
5 16 L Matt Wood c
6 6 kR‘JheremyVargas LF
; 19 LTaydentall 18
8 24 ‘R:Jesus Chirinos DH.
9 20 R Eduarqui Fernandez: RF
21 R JoshTimmerman P
P

TIMBER RATTLERS BENCH
3 R Felix Valerio
9 R Ramon Rodriguez
15 L Hedbert Perez
22 | Blake Burke
28 R Luke Adams
37 R Victor Torres

‘ 281 20 20
LOONS PITCHERS 1P

P H R ER BB K

Game 115

77 49 25 24 52 99
H R ER BB K WP HB HR

 TOTALS R

v H E LOB
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Great Lakes Loons _
WIN HRs
LOssS
‘SAVE
ATT.
START T7:05 pm
END
TIME

8 9 10 M 12

'LOONS BULLPEN

4 RHP

5 LHP

12 RHP
14 RHP
21 LHP
27 RHP
33 RHP
35 LHP
/ 36 RHP
40 RHP

' 45 RHP
46 RHP

51 RHP

g

Jacob Meador
Brandon Neeck
Jose Rodriguez
Michael Martinez
Garrett McDaniels
Jesus Luna
Carson Hobbs
Franklin De La Paz
Jeisson Cabrera
Christian Romero
Livan Reinoso
Christian Ruebeck
Kelvin Ramirez



TEAM: Great Lakes Loons (61-53) (27-21)

WISCONSIN TIMBER RATTLERS DEFENSE W-L  ERA G

Luis Lara 3
Eduarqui Fernandez ' 21 RHP Josh Timmerman

Jheremy Vargas

Eduardo Gartia

Jadher Areinamg Tayden Hall »
UMPIRES

HP Christian Argueza

Matt Wood FLD Dereck Pacheco
NOTES
PARK Dow Diamond (5500)
DATE Thu, Aug 22, 2024
WX
# B GREATLAKES POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 8 R Dylan Campbell RF
2 39 L Josue De Paula DH(
5 23 RKyleNevin B
, 10 R Jake Gelof 3B
s 1 'R Sam Mongelli F
, 9 R SeanMclain ‘s
; 24 R JesusGaliz c
g 6 RNckBiddson 28
o 1 'R Jake Vogel oF
17 R Peter Heubeck P
P

LOONS BENCH
16 R Juan Alonso
20 R Jordan Thompson
25 R Frank Rodriguez

6S

T-RATS PITCHERS | IP

P H R

‘ER

OPPONENT: Wisconsin Timber Rattlers (70-45) (28-21) Game 115
| "ER BB K

MWL Debut

H R ER BB K WP HB HR

TOTALS R H E LOB
~ Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Great Lakes Loons
WIN HRs
LOSS
SAVE
ATT

START 7.05 pm.
END
TIME

8 9 10 1

b 12 s

T

TIMBER RATTLERS BULLPEN

11 RHP
13 RHP
25 RHP
30 RHP
32 RHP
35 LHP
38 RHP

Enoli Paredes
Jeferson Figueroa
Aaron Rund
Yerlin Rodriguez
Tyler Wehrle
Mark Manfredi
Tyler Bryant



